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Martinsburg Auction
Martinsburg, Pa.
Monday, JuneZ 1

Report suppliedby auction
CATTLE 297. High Choice &

Prune slaughter steers 71.75-73.60,
Choice 69.25-71.35,Good 65.8547.50,
Standard 60.25-64.85, Utility 54.25-
60.25. Choice slaughter heifers
68.25-71.00, Good 64.50-67.25,
Standard 58.2542.25, Utility 48.50-
54.50. Utility & Commercial
slaughter cows 50.2545.75, Cutters
46.50-48.75, Canner & Low Cutter
41.5044.50, Shells down to 32.00.
Choice slaughter bullocks 58.60-
60.00, Good 55.0046.10, Standard
52.5044.25, Utility 45.5041.75. Yield
Grade HI slaughter bulls 57.00-
60.00; yield grade H 2 47.6046.75.
Choice feeder steers 60.2545.00,
Good 56.5049.25, Medium 52.50-
54.50; Good feeder heifers 60.50-
63.50, Medium 46.5042.50; Good
feeder bulls 58.5040.25, Medium
46.5044.50.

CALVES 306. Prune vealers
92.50- Choice 85.50-91.50,Good
75.00-82.50, Standard & Good 110-
130 lbs. 65.00-71.50,90-110lbs. 60.50-
63.50, 70-90 lbs. 50.50-58.50. Farm
calves, holstem bulls 90-130 lbs.
72.50- holstem heifers 90-130
lbs. 82.50-130.50.

HOGS 447. US No. 1-2 200-240 lbs.
barrows & gilts 62.25-62.60, No. 1-3
200-250 lbs. 61.0001.85, No. 2-3 200-
280 lbs 58.50-60.50, No. 2-4 250-300
lbs. 56.50-58.25. US No. 1-3 sows
52.50-53.75, No. 2-3 50.25-51.50.
Boars 44.25-47.50.

FEEDER PIGS 27. US No. 1-3 25-
40 lbs. feeder pigs 26.00-44.00 per

PAUL B.

head. No. 1-3 40-110 lbs. 45.0048.00
per head.

SHEEP 3. Slaughter ewes 12.00-
30.50.

GOATS9.16.0%45.00 per head.

Eighty-Four Livestock
Eighty-Four, Pa.
Monday, June21

Report supplied by PDA
CATTLE 253. Comparedwith the

market two week’s ago: Slaughter
cows about steady. Few Choice
slaughter steers68.00-70, few Good
59.5045, Standard 5249.50, Utility
47.00- Few Good slaughter
heifers 56.0048, Standard 49.0044,
Utility 44.0040. Utility & Com-
mercial slaughter cows 44.00-47,
couple 50.00 & 51, Commercial 44,
40.00- Cutters 39.00-44.25,
Canner & Low Cutters 34-39.50,
Shells down to 25. Yield Grade HI,
1000-1900 lbs. slaughter bulls 52-
56.50, one at 59.75. H 2. 900-1500 lbs.
45.00- Medium Frame #1,400-700
lbs. feeder steers 59.0045. Medium
Frame #1 350400 lbs. feeder
heifers 49.0046.

CALVES 282. Choice vealers
82.00- Good 69.00-83, Standard &

Good 90-120 lbs. 55.00-70, 65-85 lbs.
40.00- Utility 50-100 lbs. 30.00-40.
Farm Calves: Hoi. Bulls 90-120 lbs.
70.00-

HOGS 143. Barrows and gilts $2
higher. US No. 1-2 2-250 lbs.
barrows and gilts 61.00-62, No. 1-3
190-260 lbs. 59.5061.20. No. 2-3 230-
260 lbs. 57.00-59, No. 1-3150-170 lbs.
52.00- US No. 1-3 320-550 lbs.
sows 55.0060, No. 2-3 350600 lbs.
48.00- Boars 43.00-46.00.
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FEEDER PIGS 23. US No. 1-3 25-
40 lbs. feeder pigs 28.00-40 per
head, No. 1-3 5045 lbs. 50.0046
head.

SHEEP 175. Spring slaughter
lambs $1.50-$2 lower. Choice 75-90
lbs. spring slaughter lambs 63.75-
66.75, Good 7040 lbs. 59.0044,
Utility 55-75 lbs. 53.0046. Slaughter
ewes 14.00-20.00.

GOATS 16: $B-$24.00 per head.

Lebanon Valley
Auction

Fredericksburg, Pa.
Tuesday, June 22

Report supplied byPDA

SMALL -

For Calves
UpTo 15

Months Old

CATTLE 170: Compared with
last Tuesday’s market, slaughter
steers grading Choice steady to .50
lower. Slaughter cows mostly .25-
.75 lower. Choice No. 2-4 1015-1230
lbs. slaughter steers 67.85-70.10,
one at 70.85, Good & Choice
holstems 60.00-66.00, few Good
60.75-66.75, few Standard 53.00-
59.75, two Utility 44.50 and 46.75.
Few Choice slaughterheifers 58.25-
61.00, few Good 57.50-59.50, few
Standard 50.00-58.00. Utility &

Commercial slaughter cows 44.00-
47.50, few to 48.25, two 49.85 and
54.75, Cutters 41.0044.75, few to
45.25, Canner & Low Cutter 38.25-
41.00, Shells down to 34.50. One
Choice slaughter bullock at 58.50,
few Good 54.00-55.75, few Standard
50.35-52.25, few Utility 45.2548.75.
Two Yield Grade #1 1325 and 1485
lbs. slaughterbulls 53.50 and 55.00.

ADJUSTABLE-
For Heifers & Cows

8 Months And
Older (Pictured)

LARGE-
For Cows
15Months
And Older

* All cows can be released at one * Heavy duty construction
time or individually * Stabilizer on bottom of yoke for

* When handle is in lock position, extrastrength
cow automatically locks as it ★ Custom built to your specifications
enters * You can release all cows or hold

* Nomore chasing cows «>*» that need treatment.

ALSO AVAILABLE
• Standard Free Stalls • Fencing
• Gates (38” - 48” - 54” • Automatic Head Gates

high)

CALVES 210: Vealers grading
Standard & Good 4.004.00 lower.
Choice vealers 84.00-90.00, one at
99.00, Good 68.00-74.00, Standard &

Good 65-100 lbs. 55.0045.00. Farm
calves, holstein bulls 80-130 lbs.
62.0049.00, few to 95.00; holstein
heifers 85-150 lbs. 64.0048.00, one at
106.00; beef cross bulla & heifers
100-160 lbs. 53.0048.00.

HOGS 140: Barrows & gilts
unevenly steady on a small supply.
US No. 1-2 200-235 lbs. barrows &

gilts 62.0042.60, lot 63.00, No. 1-3
200-235 lbs. 61.8542.00, few No. 2-3
190-270 lbs. 58.2549.75. US No. 1-3
255460 lbs. sows 53.2545.50, one at
56.00, No. 2-3 270-435 lbs. 48.00-
53.75. FewBoars 43.00-17.00.

FEEDER PIGS 12: Few US No.
1-3 20-45 lbs. feeder pigs 62.00-93.00
cwt., lotNo. 1-3 52 lbs. 89.00 cwt.
*SHEEP 9: One Utility 60 lbs.

spring slaughter lamb at 39.00.-
Slaughter ewes 10.00-18.00.

Carlisle Livestock
Carllale, Pa.

Tuesday, Jane 22
Report supplied by auction

• Automatic Gate Latches

PAUL B. ZIMMERMAN, INC.

CATTLE: Strong demand no
Choice Steers & Heifers offered.
Steers: Good 62.50-67.75, Standard
57.25-62.00, Utility 51.00-57.00.
Heifers: 5.00 higher than last
week. Good 58.0(V59.50, Standard
55.00-55.25. Cows: Steady to 1.00
higher Utility & Commercial 45.75-
49.10, Cutter 42.00-45.25, Canner &

Low Cutter 37.25-41.50, Shells

*FREE CASE
of Hoffman’s

Quadra-San Udder Wash
Quadra-San is our new non-iodine udder wash,

which provides mild yet effective cleaning.

Hardware • Farm Supplies Box 128R.D. #4, Lititz, PA 17543
Custom Manufacturing Wood CornerRd.

Crane Service 1 Mile West of Ephrata
Phone: 717-738-1121
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$25.
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Livestock market and auction news

THERE’S NO SUCH THING
AS A BARGAIN? FALSE!

For example, Hoffman's lodine Teat Dip sells for about $4 35
LESS per gallon than B 's Yet the active ingredient, titratable
iodine, is 1% in both brands All Hoffman Cleaners and Sanitizers
are the most up to date formulations and deliver the same quality
and performance of the leading national brands The difference
is theycost less In some cases up to 50% less Don't believe it 7
Why not prove it to yourself? Accept the Hoffman challenge

and we’ll make it worth your while

A $25.00 Value
*with each $lOO.OO purchase of Hoffman Cleaners or Sanitizers

SERVING THEFARM CO., INC.
COMMUNITY SINCE 1884 Allentown.Pa.

Ask your dealer for Hoffman’s brochure of Cleaners and Sanitizers
This coupon is redeemable at the following Hoffman dealers

Aaron Groff, Ephrata (717) 354-4631 Henry Miller, Shelsburg (814) 733-2985
Floyd Hemtzelman, Allentown (215) 395-3561 Fred Ga: Smkinno
Mel Wenger, Elizabethtown (717) 367-2126 (215) 67 1
John H Gish, Manheim (717) 665-6727 Richard .

Arthur Brandt, Lebanon (717) 273-7063 (717) 944-’
\KC Dairy Service, Mt Bethel (717) 897-5283 Kermr'

Robert Boyer. Carlisle (717) 249-1195 Nazai
Or contact our office at (215) 432-4466 (215)

down to 33.50. Bulls: Yield grade 1,
52.00-57.00. Yield Grade 2, 45.25-
50.00.

FEEDERS; Large Run - No
choice animals offered. Steers-
Medium 245-310 lbs. 43.00-50.00,
Medium 545-950 lbs. 43.00-57.50,
Heifers: Good 265-375 lbs. 50.00
52.50, Good 455-505 lbs. 40.00-50.00
Medium 525-725 lbs. 48.00-50.50
Bulls; Medium 420485 lbs. 47.00
57.00, Medium 505-575 lbs. 46.00
53.00, Medium 615-685 lbs. 55.00
56.00,

CALVES: Vealers: Low Choice
80.00-87.00, Good 65.00-85.00,
Standard & Good 60.00-70.00. Farm
Calves: Hoi. Bulls 87.0004.00, Hoi.
Heifers 83.00-108.00 (Heifers 19.00
higher than last week).

HOG: US No. 1-2, 60.1063.50 US
No. 1-3, 57.5062.25, US No. 2-3,
49.0055.00. Sows: US No. 1-3,50.00
53.50, No. 2-3, 40.0045.00. Boars:
43.5044.50.

FEEDER PIGS: Large run,
prices higher than last week in the
lower weights and lower in the
heavier weights. US No. 1-3, 20-28
lbs. 30.00-45.00 hd. No. 1-3,34-41lbs.A
45.00- hd., No. 1-3, lbs

™

46.00- hd.
SHEEP: Lambs: Good 52.50-

54.00 Utility 45.00-50.00. Ewes-
prices higher 14.00-29.00. Goats:
26.0047.00hd.

The Biggest Coupon Offer
USE THIS Ever! VALUABLE COUPON

FOR A FREE* CASE OF HOFFMAN’S UDDER WASH

TREE
UDDER
kWASHi


